"“} DELORME Topo USA® 8
- = . N E % —eBaton\Rouge L
_RosqﬁV =g ﬁ? . . B8

*Inniswold

A N
- Amaudwlle

Bayou Teche Brewmg
Fire House

A ~
’ =3 e L
K -, Cecilia S Port\Vincent
e T-Eu;:s___ Shell. R _Oak Grove - .
—r 15 3 ] ; b, p : ' SR 1
IPilot Travél Center™ G rang pmn[-;a‘,;,;,“T* et LI ;| ¢ o=/ |, Prairieville French Settlement
| '\_\B‘reaux Bridge -": s SSEN Y W 2 . _Duplessis
% Lil's on the Teche 5 3 al
. * . _ ~ e 1 Gonzales
) 1 . The Teche & \ T 2] _Saint Amant
(r] = Park?_??f%sparks o Acy
e | y
ey N *Sorrento
S \ / - E : ;
{ r i : 2 =
= "; ) 4 ' 7 -Burnside
/ WSaint Martinville .Coteau Holmes | = 1 pahg e
' Robert's Lounge .= . = . ' el :....D 2 e \
f e b Smoke Bend >
f [ [ » = : _.Donaldsonwlre v 3
L4 .Cade .Delacroix o = ome :I b /.C;_/Unlon -
,: ~ Popatop Lounge 3 7 R J : i N e :BelLE E‘Te Welc Romeville
i N\ - elcome; .
n~ Barleys Sports Bar- .Loreauville = _Belle Rose_, e
IS ' Teche Cafte -' " ! \ ',
\ ] Convent Paulina__
I ! Onelda"-— >
New Iberla' \ | Lake i e
Watf @ Velero AHSSE | | vaChe"e
IS Food and Fun Darnell . Pointe courtville | .
Food NFun @~ @182 ointe- 'Plattenvllle . 8 'i.kamt.a"saumiels
i *
I.I !
\_Napoleonville |
Ly \ _Lydia — / -Rosedale : -~
i N
_Averv Island - o) -,
N i
i 1
_Percle F e 4
\ 0 i 'I
. ]
: ', Labadieville
,’ ~ 7~ .laurel Grove
= Weeks - / ~— *Elmer
- ,’ Rox'.s."ﬁarﬁJhl?Pdaux
; ¢
’ -
. / Lafourche,
Shark Island / o |
M Fd (~-==--- Schriever
4 1
1
et \
----- \
/ ___.Donner .Gray
iy { Gibso i “
2 { i Ellsworths={90}==="<___ |
West Cote Blanche 1 Bay AN
b - b — & Sy
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1 : 500,000
—r——— — S— mi
© DelLorme. Topo USA® 8. f MN (0.2°W) [ e — km ‘
Roberto's Lunch Run R
www.delorme.com 1"=7.89 mi Data Zoom 8-6


Ed's Desktop
Typewritten text
Roberto's Lunch Run


Roberto’s Lunch Run - Directions Topo USA® 8
Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Food and Fun Darnell @ 182 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (SE) on SR 182 (E Old Spanish Trl) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|15.92 mi  |Keep right (SE) onto |SR 182 (Main St) 00:30:36 15.92 mi
in|{5.08 mi Turn left (ENE) onto |SR 3069 (Willow St) 00:43:06 21.00 mi
in|{0.37 mi Turn right (ESE) onto |SR 87 (Highway 87) 00:43:49 21.37 mi
in|{4.80 mi Turn left (SE) onto |SR 182 (Highway 182) 00:51:55 26.17 mi
in|{5.80 mi Turn left (E) onto |US 90 (SR 182) 01:01:42 31.96 mi
in|11.49 mi  |Keep right (E) onto |SR 70 (9th St) ramp 01:19:09 43.45 mi
in|{0.26 mi Go straight (ENE) |on SR 70 (9th St) ramp 01:19:49 43.71 mi
in|{0.04 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |SR 70 (9th St) 01:19:55 43.75 mi
in|{0.43 mi Keep right (N) onto |SR 70 (Marguerite St) 01:21:04 44.18 mi
&) |in|15.82 mi |Stop at Paizano's Mobill 01:48:25 60.00 mi
Go straight (N) on SR 70 (Highway 70) 02:08:25 60.00 mi
in|{4.06 mi Go straight (NNE) |onto |Lee Dr 02:18:22 64.06 mi
in|{2.42 mi Turn left (ENE) onto [SR70 02:24:55 66.48 mi
in|{22.00 mi | Turn left (NNW) onto |SR 44 03:05:52 88.48 mi
in{2.92 mi Keep left (WSW) onto |[SR 942 03:10:48 91.41 mi
in|{5.10 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |SR 75 (Highway 75) 03:19:25 96.51 mi
in|7.94 mi Go straight (NE) onto |SR 73 (Highway 73) 03:32:50 104.45 mi
in|{0.14 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 75 (Highway 75) 03:33:04 104.59 mi
in|{4.69 mi Keep left (NNW) onto |SR 141 (Point Clair Rd) 03:40:59 109.28 mi
in|8.60 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |SR 75 (Highway 75) 03:55:31 117.88 mi
& |in|4.40 mi Stop at Roberto's 04:02:57 122.28 mi
Go straight (W) on SR 75 (Highway 75) 05:32:57 122.28 mi
in|4.56 mi Go straight (WSW) |onto |Ferry 05:40:39 126.84 mi
in|{0.83 mi Go straight (WSW) |onto |SR 75 (Highway 75) 05:43:56 127.67 mi
in|{0.37 mi Turn right (NW) onto |SR 1 (Eden St|Highway 1) 05:44:55 128.03 mi
_ . SR 77 (Bayou Jacob .
in|1.31 mi Turn left (WSW) onto Rd|Highway 77) 05:48:27 129.34 mi
in|7.31 mi Keep right (NNW) |onto |<unnamed> 06:01:11 136.65 mi
in|{0.06 mi Keep right (NNW) |onto |SR 77 (Highway 77) 06:01:19 136.71 mi
in{14.49 mi |Turn left (WSW) onto [I-10 W ramp 06:27:06 151.21 mi
) . ) SR 3177 (Bayou Rd South) .
in|17.96 mi  |Keep right (NNE) onto ramp 06:45:27 169.17 mi
in|{0.26 mi Turn right (SSE) onto |SR 3177 (Bayou Rd South) 06:45:50 169.43 mi
in|5.71 mi Keep right (W) onto |PR 196 (Herman Dupuis Rd) 06:55:28 175.14 mi
in 3.58 mi Keep left (SSE) on to |Catahoula Levee Rd 07:01:31 178.72 mi
in|5.67 mi Turn right (WSW) |onto |<unnamed> 07:11:06 184.40 mi
@ |in|0.02 mi Finish at Red’s Levee Bar 07:11:07 184.41 mi

Total Time: 07:11:07 Total Distance: 184.41 mi
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